



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77010710
Name	Mango Slices in Dark Chocolate (MBGO)
Ingredients	Mango (mango, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE) dark chocolate: cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA LECITHIN, natural vanilla flavouring
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Hand packing in a factory that handles peanuts and other tree nuts.
Net Quantity	200 grams
Country of Origin	Product of more than one country
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place (15-18oC)
Manufacturer's name and address	Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd. Unit 15 Stirling Ind. Centre, Borehamwood WD6 2BT
Instructions for use	Eat and enjoy
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1689/403
Fat	16g
Of which saturated	9.5g
Carbohydrate	60g
Of which sugars	55g
Fibre	3g
Protein	2.6g
Salt	0.2g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	yes
Suitable for vegans	yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	no
Free from alcohol	yes
Free from artificial flavours	yes
Free from artificial colours	yes